

Consultant Works, LLC, a Cybersecurity Consulting Firm, Achieves ISO 9001 Certification

ANNAPOLIS, MD, UNITED STATES, July 14, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --Consultant Works (CW) is an innovative <u>Cybersecurity</u> company known for its attention to customer needs. CW is thrilled to announce its recent attainment of the prestigious <u>ISO 9001</u> certification.

ISO 9001 is an internationally recognized standard of Quality Management. This demonstrates CW's commitment to consistently providing high-quality products and services. By obtaining this certification, Consultant Works has showcased dedication to delivering superior cybersecurity solutions that meet the highest industry standards, and customer-



achieved ISO 9001 certification," said John Sciandra, CEO. "This certification demonstrates our commitment to our customers, as we continue to advance our innovations in the cybersecurity space."

centric focus. Attention to continuous improvement, and the establishment of robust internal processes will serve client's well into the future.

Attaining ISO 9001 certification is a significant milestone for Consultant Works, further solidifying CW's position as a trusted provider of cybersecurity services. This certification serves as a testament an unwavering commitment to excellence and quality, on behalf of their customers.

With these certifications, CW is well-positioned to cater to the increasing cybersecurity needs of both public and private sector clients.

About Consultant Works (CW)

CW is committed to customer security and operational effectiveness; CW was formed by senior industry experts from the public and private sectors. CW assembled a team of highly skilled professionals with a "think out of the box" attitude and solves hard problems on behalf of their

customers. CW provides Cybersecurity services with a model to leverage Artificial Intelligence (AI) in protecting clients. CW provides assistance to help Organizations achieve Ransomware Resilience. As a candidate C3PAO they assist with CMMC preparedness and their services include vCISO, implementing a Cybersecurity program from scratch and more. As a small veteran owned business, CW stands on the ideals of integrity, accountability, and protecting clients and the nation from harm.

For more information about Consultant Works please peruse <u>https://www.consultant.works</u>.

Jennifer Kirkpatrick Consultant Works LLC +1 443-837-5525 Jennifer.kirkpatrick@consultant.works Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/644363831

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.